Ssd Diskler

Uriin

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,00

32,00

42,00

45,00

35,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



